
Disclaimer: The information provided in this infographic and on this 
website does not, and is not intended to, constitute medical or legal 

advice; instead, all information, content, and materials available on this 
site are for general informational purposes only. 

Low 
Pressure 

/ 
Beginner 
Routines

Pressure 
Conversion Chart
www.PenisPumpsOnline.com

inHg kPa

3.39

27.09

23.70

20.32

16.93

13.55

10.16

1

8

7

6

5

4

3

2 6.77

Medium 
Pressure 

/ 
Moderate 
Routines

High 
Pressure 

/ 
Advanced 
Routines


