## Pressure Conversion Chart www.PenisPumpsOnline.com

	inHg	kPa
Low Pressure / Beginner Routines	1	3.39
	2	6.77
	3	10.16
Medium Pressure / Moderate Routines	4	13.55
	5	16.93
	6	20.32
High Pressure	7	23.70
/ Advanced Routines	8	27.09

Disclaimer: The information provided in this infographic and on this website does not, and is not intended to, constitute medical or legal advice; instead, all information, content, and materials available on this site are for general informational purposes only.